—_

© © N o A W N

N DD D D D A a A A @A @A @A -
i Wb 2o VW NV WD = O

Position

Teacher Special Assignment
Teacher Special Assignment
Teacher Special Assignment
Teacher Special Assignment
Teacher Special Assignment
Teacher Special Assignment
Teacher Special Assignment
Teacher Special Assignment
Teacher Special Assignment
Teacher Special Assignment
Teacher Special Assignment
Teacher Special Assignment
Teacher Special Assignment
Teacher Special Assignment
Teacher Special Assignment
Teacher Special Assignment
Teacher Special Assignment
Counselor On Special Assign
Teacher Special Assignment

Teacher Special Assignment

Teacher Special Assignment-Core

Teacher Special Assignment
Teacher Special Assignment
Secretary |lI

Central Office Clerk Il

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Department

Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv
Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv
Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv
Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv
Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv
Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv
Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv
Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv
Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv
Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv
Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv
Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv
Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv
Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv
Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv
Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv
Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv
Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv
Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv
Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv
Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv
Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv
Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv
Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv

Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv

Total Wages

$130,688
$127,889
$122,903
$121,998
$121,054
$116,146
$116,007
$115,839
$114,404
$114,165
$113,907
$113,890
$112,970
$112,028
$110,359
$106,543
$104,720
$102,144
$101,315
$100,407

$99,012

$96,045

$86,048

$72,749

$53,122



