	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Teacher Special Assignment		Garden Grove Unified	Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv	\$130,688
2.	Teacher Special Assignment		Garden Grove Unified	Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv	\$127,889
3.	Teacher Special Assignment		Garden Grove Unified	Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv	\$122,903
4.	Teacher Special Assignment		Garden Grove Unified	Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv	\$121,998
5.	Teacher Special Assignment		Garden Grove Unified	Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv	\$121,054
6.	Teacher Special Assignment		Garden Grove Unified	Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv	\$116,146
7.	Teacher Special Assignment		Garden Grove Unified	Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv	\$116,007
8.	Teacher Special Assignment		Garden Grove Unified	Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv	\$115,839
9.	Teacher Special Assignment		Garden Grove Unified	Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv	\$114,404
10.	Teacher Special Assignment		Garden Grove Unified	Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv	\$114,165
11.	Teacher Special Assignment		Garden Grove Unified	Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv	\$113,907
12.	Teacher Special Assignment		Garden Grove Unified	Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv	\$113,890
13.	Teacher Special Assignment		Garden Grove Unified	Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv	\$112,970
14.	Teacher Special Assignment		Garden Grove Unified	Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv	\$112,028
15.	Teacher Special Assignment		Garden Grove Unified	Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv	\$110,359
16.	Teacher Special Assignment		Garden Grove Unified	Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv	\$106,543
17.	Teacher Special Assignment		Garden Grove Unified	Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv	\$104,720
18.	Counselor On Special Assign		Garden Grove Unified	Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv	\$102,144
19.	Teacher Special Assignment		Garden Grove Unified	Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv	\$101,315
20.	Teacher Special Assignment		Garden Grove Unified	Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv	\$100,407
21.	Teacher Special Assignment-Core		Garden Grove Unified	Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv	\$99,012
22.	Teacher Special Assignment		Garden Grove Unified	Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv	\$96,045
23.	Teacher Special Assignment		Garden Grove Unified	Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv	\$86,048
24.	Secretary III		Garden Grove Unified	Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv	\$72,749
25.	Central Office Clerk II		Garden Grove Unified	Annex/7-12 Instructional Srv	\$53,122